Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: STK-LBS/6G
Part number: STK-100LBS/6G & STK-200LBS/6G
STK-300LBS/6G & STK-400LBS/6G
STK-500LBS/6G & STK-600LBS/6G
STK-700LBS/6G & STK-800LBS/6G
STK-900LBS/6G & STK-1000LBS/6G

VC V 6
ESD rating（HBM） UESD kV 4
Remark: the unrecoverable damage may occur when the product works on the conditions over the absolute maximum
ratings. Long-time working on the absolute maximum ratings may cause the degradation on performance and reliability.
Isolation parameter
Parameter Symbol Unit Value Comment
RMS voltage for AC test 50Hz/1 min Ud kV 0.5
Dependent on
installation
STK-LBS/6G series current sensor
3/6 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.sinomags.com
2. Electrical Data
Condition：T_A = 25℃, Vcc = 5 V
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary current range IPM A
-100 100 STK-100LBS/6G
-200 200 STK-200LBS/6G
-300 300 STK-300LBS/6G
-400 400 STK-400LBS/6G
-500 500 STK-500LBS/6G
-600 600 STK-600LBS/6G
-700 700 STK-700LBS/6G
-800 800 STK-800LBS/6G
-900 900 STK-900LBS/6G
-1000 1000 STK-1000LBS/6G
Supply voltage Vcc V 5 ± 5%
Current consumption Icc mA 10
Quiescent voltage Voff V 2.45 2.5 2.55 Vout @ 0 A
Rated output voltage V_FS V ± 2